
LOT 19 FAIRWAY VIEW S/D UNIT 1

820-766, 866-1775, WD 1084-1982,

FRENCH MYRNA LEE
694 NW FAIRWAY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-3S-16-02309-019

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26316.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/24/2025 jerry 0.41 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

363,987
3,637
35,000

402,624
0

402,624
0

402,624
402,624

0

406,906

1455/2256 12/17/2021 WD Q I 01 320,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATTERSON STEVE E

FRENCH MYRNA LEE

1450/1095 10/19/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATTERSON ROBERT E

PATTERSON STEVE E
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000052124 Roof Replacement 19,550 01/22/2025

28055 SFR 897 09/04/2009

HX Base Yr

694 NW FAIRWAY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,927 130.6250 146.30 428,220 2010 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 2573

BAS 2,573 100 2,573 319,966

FGR 528 55 290 36,063

FOP 80 30 24 2,984

FOP 135 30 40 4,974

3,316 2,927 363,987

BAS= W18 FOP= N2 W20 S7 E19 N5 E1$ W1 S5 W19 N7 W18 S48 E18
FOP= E10 N8 W10 S8$ N8 E10 S8 E4 FGR= S22 E24 N22 W24$ E28
N34 W4 N12$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,172.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,637

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,000

3,637

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


